PROXY

Hunter's Ridge Homes Association

Annual Meeting

November 9, 2022

If you are unable to attend the Annual Meeting of Hunter's Ridge Homes Association to be held November 9th, 2022, at the Leawood Elementary School Commons, your vote may be assigned by the signing of this Proxy.

I, (print name):		
Of (address):		
E Mail:		
Association Board of Directors authority to	cast my bal	, Kansas, I extend to the Hunters Ridge Homes lot regarding dues, election of directors and any unters Ridge Homes Association annual meeting
Assign Voting Rights to (PLEASE CHECK ONE	Ξ):	
The Hu	unter's Ridge	Board of Director
Name	of other Rep	resentative:
IF NEITHER IS CHECKED, TH	HE PROXY W	LL BE ASSIGNED TO THE BOARD.
Return your	Proxy by No	vember 1, 2022 to:
Hunter's Ridge Homes Association c/o Young Management Group 10660 Barkley Street, Suite 200	OR	EMAIL: jake@ymginc.com

Overland Park, KS 66212